
Amended 06/20/2024

$67.50 Pedestrian Violations

Bicycle Violations (14 yrs. & under)

$119.00 Nonmoving Violations 

$169.00 Moving Violations (F.S. 316)

$166.00 Moving Violations (F.S. 320 & 322)

$169.00

$119.00

$10.00

Child Restraint

Equipment Violations-Not Corrected 
Equipment Violations-Corrected

$267.00

$169.00

$139.00

$184.00

$1,169.00

$209.00

$374.00

$119.00

Fail to Yield to Moving Emergency Vehicle

 Fail to Yield to Stopped Emergency Vehicle (Move Over Law) 
Handicapped Parking

Motorcycle/Moped F.S. 316.2085(2) or (3)

 Obedience to Traffic Control Devices

at Railroad Crossings

 Passing Stopped School Bus

Safety Belt

UNLAWFUL SPEED

$134.00 6 to 9 miles over limit

$209.00 10 to 14 miles over limit

$259.00 15 to 19 miles over limit

$284.00 20 to 29 miles over limit

$159.00

$309.00

$409.00

$459.00

UNLAWFUL SPEED/SCHOOL ZONE 
1 to 9 miles over limit

10 to 14 miles over limit

15 to 19 miles over limit

20 to 29 miles over limit

30 + miles

$159.00

$309.00

$409.00

$459.00

UNLAWFUL SPEED/WORK ZONE 
6 to 9 miles over limit

10 to 14 miles over limit

15 to 19 miles over limit

20 to 29 miles over limit

30 + miles

EFFECTIVE 07/01/2023

QUICK REFERENCE

CIVIL INFRACTION FINE ASSESSMENTS

*Exceeding the speed limit by 30 mph 

or more requires a mandatory court 

date. Electing traffic school is not an 

option.

$67.50

Fail to Stop at Traffic Signal (Red Light)
Fail to Stop at Traffic Signal (Stop Sign)$169.00

$609.00*

$609.00*




