QUICK REFERENCE CIVIL INFRACTION FINE ASSESSMENTS EFFECTIVE 07/01/2023 Amended 06/20/2024

	Amended 06/20/2024
\$67.50 \$67.50	Pedestrian Violations
·	Bicycle Violations (14 yrs. & under)
\$119.00	Nonmoving Violations
\$169.00 \$166.00	Moving Violations (F.S. 316) Moving Violations (F.S. 320 & 322)
\$169.00	Child Restraint
\$119.00	Equipment Violations-Not Corrected
\$10.00	Equipment Violations-Corrected
\$267.00	Fail to Stop at Traffic Signal (Red Light)
\$169.00 \$169.00	Fail to Stop at Traffic Signal (Stop Sign) Fail to Yield to Moving Emergency Vehicle
\$109.00	5 ,
\$184.00	Fail to Yield to Stopped Emergency Vehicle (Move Over Law)
·	Handicapped Parking Metagraphs (Manad F. C. 216, 2005(2), an (2)
\$1,169.00	Motorcycle/Moped F.S. 316.2085(2) or (3)
\$209.00	Obedience to Traffic Control Devices
¢274.00	at Railroad Crossings
\$374.00	Passing Stopped School Bus
\$119.00	Safety Belt
	UNLAWFUL SPEED
\$134.00	6 to 9 miles over limit
\$209.00	10 to 14 miles over limit
\$259.00 \$284.00	15 to 19 miles over limit 20 to 29 miles over limit
φ201.00	UNLAWFUL SPEED/SCHOOL ZONE
\$159.00	1 to 9 miles over limit
\$309.00	10 to 14 miles over limit
\$409.00	15 to 19 miles over limit
\$459.00 \$609.00*	20 to 29 miles over limit 30 + miles
φουσ.συ	UNLAWFUL SPEED/WORK ZONE
\$159.00	6 to 9 miles over limit
\$309.00	10 to 14 miles over limit
\$409.00	15 to 19 miles over limit
\$409.00 \$459.00	15 to 19 miles over limit 20 to 29 miles over limit
\$409.00	15 to 19 miles over limit

^{*}Exceeding the speed limit by 30 mph or more requires a mandatory court date. Electing traffic school is not an option.